YEARS

WARRANTY

TwinDi-LNB

Digital compatible universal single LNB with integrated DiSEqC-Loop-through

Weight (Box)

Device (W x H x

D)

4019588888821 grey

0008/8882

100g

100 g

6x6x11,3cm

6,5x6,5x11,5
cm

LOCAL OSCILLATOR
Low band : 9,75 GHz + 3MHz

High band : 10,6 GHz + 3MHz
LNB CONTROL

Vertical: 11,5-14V

Horizontal: 16 -19 V
INPUT FREQUENCY RANGE
Low band:10,7- 11,7 GHz

High band: 11,7 - 12,75 GHz
NOISE FACTOR

Lower frequency range : 0,3 dB max.

Upper frequency range : 0,3 dB max.
OUTPUT FREQUENCY RANGE
Low band : 950 - 1.950 MHz

High band : 1.100 - 2.150 MHz
POWER SUPPLY

Power consumption : max. 130 mA
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